

HMA-14-18
CNR-PBJLA0000113-2013

Raj Kumar Vs. Ravinder Kaur

Present : Sh. Sandeep Kumar advocate for petitioner.

Petition u/s 13 B of HMA filed jointly. It be registered.
Statement of parties recorded. For reconcealation and second statement
adjorned to 27.08.2018

Date of order:20.02.2018

*Asha Rani

Next date : 27.08.2018

Purpose _____

(Rajesh Ahluwalia)PCS
SDJM-cum-ACJ(SD), Nakodar
(UID no. PB-0281)