

Sukhwant Singh Vs. Sunita Rani

Present: None.

File taken up today as the Undersigned will be on Causal Leave on 01.08.2018 to 04.08.2018 (05.08.2018 being Sunday). Now to come up on 31.08.2018 in terms of previous order. Parties/counsels be informed accordingly.

Date of Order:31.07.2018
(Narinder Kaur)

(Kamal Varinder)
Civil Judge(Jr.Divn)
Guruharsahai.