

CIS Case No. HMA 14-2018  
CNR No. PBJLA0-000113-2018

Raj Kumar Vs Ravinder Kaur

Present: Shri S.K.Bakshi, Advocate for petitioners.

Second motion statements of the parties recorded. Now to  
come upon 28.08.2018 for arguments.

Date of Order: 27.08.2018  
Swanjan Rehan\*

(Rajesh Ahluwalia)  
ACJ (SD)/SDJM, Nakodar  
(UID NO.PB0281)

Next Date: 28.08.2018  
Purpose: \_\_\_\_\_