

Present: Sh.AK Kamboj,Adv counsel for petitioner
Sh.Jatinder Puggal,Adv counsel for respondent

No PW is present. On request, case is adjourned to 28.09.2018 for evidence of petitioner.

Date of Order: 31.08.2018
(Deepak Arora)
Next Date: 28.09.2018

(Kamal Varinder)
CJJD/GHS

Purpose:-