

CNR No.PBSMB00010102018

HMA-137-2018

Shalu Sharma Vs Mona Rani.

Present: Sh.R.K.Itkaan, Adv. Counsel for the petitioner.

Notice issued to respondent received back with the report of incomplete address. Let notice to respondent be issued for 21.02.2019 on filing of correct address.

(Shilpi Gupta)
ACJ(SD)-Cum-SDJM
Malout.UID No.PB0315.

Date of Order:18.12.2018.

(Satnam Singh, Stenographer Gr.III)

Next Date: 21.02.2019.

Purpose:_____